
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WJC Site Interim Corrective Measures and RCRA Compliance - Crozet, Virginia 1261 days Mon 8/15/16 Mon 1/27/20

2 Task 1:  Submit/Review Soil Interim Measures (IM) Work Plans 437 days Mon 8/15/16 Wed 10/25/17

3 Received VDEQ Notification to Proceed with IM & Prepare Soil IM Work Plans 1 day Mon 8/15/16 Mon 8/15/16

4 Submit Soil IM Work Plans to VDEQ (Rev.00) 1 day Fri 4/28/17 Fri 4/28/17

5 Receive Concurrence from VDEQ for the Soil IM Work Plans 54 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri 6/23/17

6 Prepare/Submit Soil IM Work Plans for Bid/Contracting 43 days Mon 7/10/17 Mon 8/21/17

7 Prepare and Distribute Updated Project Fact Sheet & Mailing Letter 42 days Thu 9/14/17 Wed 10/25/17

8 Task 2:  Perform Soil Interim Measures (IM) (Estimated Duration) 715 days Fri 4/28/17 Fri 4/12/19

9 Receive VDEQ Notification to Proceed with Soil IM & Reporting at Applicable SWMUs and AOCs 56 days Fri 4/28/17 Thu 6/22/17

10 Bid Procurement, Contracting, Scheduling, & Logistics 88 days Mon 7/10/17 Thu 10/5/17

11 Perform Pre-Characterization Waste Profile Disposal Sampling 152 days Mon 10/30/17 Fri 3/30/18

12 Perform Soil IM Excavations at Applicable SWMUs and AOCs 134 days Mon 4/2/18 Mon 8/13/18

13 Perform Soil IM Blending at Applicable SWMUs and AOCs (Est. Duration) 120 days Mon 9/17/18 Mon 1/14/19

14 Prepare/Submit Soil IM Status/Progress and Completion Reports for Applicable SWMUs and AOCs (Est. Duration) 178 days Wed 10/17/18 Fri 4/12/19

15 Task 3:  Submit/Review Groundwater (GW) Interim Mesures (IM) Work Plan (Estimated Start) 91 days Tue 1/29/19 Mon 4/29/19

16 Submit GW IM Work Plan to VDEQ (Rev.00) 46 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 3/15/19

17 Meeting with VDEQ for the GW IM Work Plan 12 days Mon 3/18/19 Fri 3/29/19

18 Prepare/Submit GW IM Work Plan for Bid/Contracting 29 days Mon 4/1/19 Mon 4/29/19

19 Task 4:  Perform Groundwater (GW) Interim Measures (IM) (Estimated Start) 263 days Fri 5/10/19 Mon 1/27/20

20 Receive VDEQ Notification to Proceed with GW IM & Reporting at Applicable SWMUs and AOCs 5 days Fri 5/10/19 Tue 5/14/19

21 Perform GW IM & Perform Supplemental Sampling Evlauation for Effectiveness (Est. Duration) 199 days Wed 6/12/19 Fri 12/27/19

22 Prepare/Submit GW IM Status/Progress and Completion Reports for Applicable SWMUs and AOCs (Length TBD) 200 days Fri 7/12/19 Mon 1/27/20

23 Task 5: Semi/Annual Groundwater Sampling Events & Reporting (2018 Semi/Annual) 482 days Sun 5/6/18 Fri 8/30/19

24 Perform Semi-Annual Groundwater Sampling Event 7 days Sun 5/6/18 Sat 5/12/18

25 Perform Annual Groundwater Sampling Event 16 days Sun 10/21/18 Mon 11/5/18

26 Prepare/Submit Annual Groundwater Monitoring Report to VDEQ 180 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 8/30/19

27 Task 6:  RCRA Quarterly Inspections for SWMU 6 Compliance (Quarterly - 2018 Shown) 243 days Mon 3/26/18 Fri 11/23/18

28 Perform 1st Quarter RCRA Inspection 3 days Mon 3/26/18 Wed 3/28/18

29 Perform 2nd Quarter RCRA Inspection 5 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri 5/25/18

30 Perform 3rd Quarter RCRA Inspection 5 days Mon 9/24/18 Fri 9/28/18

31 Perform 4th Quarter RCRA Inspection 5 days Mon 11/19/18 Fri 11/23/18
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